* le biset

* FROIDCHAPELLE

* NANTEUIL
* 79 VIEUX

0

0 ORDINAIR
0 ILLIMITE
0 DESIGNEE

0 0
0 POULES
0 SPECIALE

0 MISES

03-06-18 * Lacher:10,00
: 160000

* Base

0 0 0 0

* (C)2018w Data Technology Deerlijk
* 7 Participants
* jusqu'au vendredi 08 juin 17 h par mail

0 GARANTIE 0 0

0 DIVERS

HEURE

VITESSE  MISE

POUL

SPEC  (ORDI  ILLI DESI

25 3 162875 1056037-14 12.08311 1267,3289

DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
BERRA-GILLIS CERFONTAI
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
COPPIN PHILIPPE FROIDCHAP
CORNIL Michel THUILLIES
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
COPPIN PHILIPPE FROIDCHAP
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
BERRA-GILLIS CERFONTAI
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
DUPUIS Patrick et al thirimont
FINFE BENOIT SENZEILLE

2518
2517

L2
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25 ¢
2513
25 22
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2512

2 1044352-16 12.09481 1254.7990
3 1044445-16 12,10011 1252.7080

165208 1037401-16 12.12210 1248.2660

4107703115 12.10421 1246.1586
5 105603414 12.10431 1245.9997
6 1077092-15 12.10441 1245.8408
7 1077052-15 12.10481 1245,2058
§ 1077034-15 12,11301 1238.5775
9 1055967-14 12.11361 1237.6363

25 8
25 16
25 2
25 6
2523
2521
2505
(1
31
2510
£2
51
25 1
i3
2515
2511

10 1077037-15 12.12231 1230.3131
11 1044439-16 12.12281 1229.5391 - - -
12 1044351-16 12.12321 1228.9207 - - -
13 1044367-16 12,13471 1217.4384 - - -
14 1040115-16 12.14191 1212.6044 - - -
15 1077018-15 12.15131 1204.5334 - - -
16 1055999-14 12.15391 1200.6856 - - -
159315 1090623-15 12.12530 1198.9088 - - -
170783 1049104-16 12.22541 1195.1085 - - -
17 1044425-16 12.17511 1181.5236 - - -
2 1090022-15 12.15420 1174.0236 - - -
16 1044442-16 12.19371 1166.5732 - - -
19 1044863-16 12.19481 1165.0433 - - -
2 1037215-16 12.22210 1160,5760 - - -
20 1085474-15 12.20491 1156.6321 - - -
21 1085449-15 12.20501 1156.4952 - - -

40 40 167707 1154732-16 12.25370 1151.7020 - - -



